
Ergebnisliste Klasse H15 Reg.-Nr.

06.10.2013

6. ADAC Clubsport-Cross-Slalom

MSC Bayreuth e.V. im ADAC

230/2013

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub/Team
 Wohnort                                    Lizenz
Bewerber 
Sponsor 

Fahrzeug
Bewerber-Lizenz
Sponsor-Card

Start Nr
Gruppe
Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       

Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Sassl Thomas BMW 325 ix15

H
95119 Naila

MSC Naila

NC 1053581

01:01,47 0

1
02:04,06

0

15

01:02,59

Punkte = 8,50

Hornfeck Frank Opel Calibra11

H
95179 Geroldsgrün

AMC Naila

NC 1081046

01:03,31 0

2
02:06,53

0

15

01:03,22

Punkte = 6,00

Wirth Oliver BMW 325 ix16

H
95179 Gerolsdsgrün

MSC Naila

NCP 1103618

01:02,81 0

3
02:07,58

3

15

01:01,77

Punkte = 3,50

Walter Hansi Audi quattro2

H
95478 Waldeck

MSC Bayreuth

NC 356190

01:07,02 0

4
02:12,63

0

15

01:05,61

Punkte = 1,00
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